MEMBRANE / BAG
RUPTURE RELAY
MBR
2 | P a g e
[ Catalog – MBR | CA-035 | 23/06/2025 | Ver.: 8.04 ]
Membrane / Bag Rupture Relay – MBR
The Membrane/Bag Rupture Relay – MBR is a device capable of detecting the rupture of
the rubber membrane or bag used in oil preservation systems on power transformers and

9 | P a g e
[ Catalog – MBR | CA-035 | 23/06/2025 | Ver.: 8.04 ]
Ordering information
In order to purchase the Membrane / Bag Rupture Relay – MBR it is necessary to specify
the following items:
1 – RELAY
1.1 - QUANTITY
The number of relay units must be specified. The relay, the MBR sensor and the
connection box (CP-MBR) are sold separately.
2 – MBR SENSOR
2.1 – QUANTITY
The number of MBR sensor units must be specified.
2.2 – CABLE LENGHT
The default is 5 meters.
3 – ACCESSORY
3.1 – QUANTITY
The number of connection box (CP-MBR) units must be specified.
3.2 – THREAD
Thread option: Default 3/4” BSP (British Standard Pipe) or optional 3/4” NPT
(National Pipe Thread).
10 | P a g e
[ Catalog – MBR | CA-035 | 23/06/2025 | Ver.: 8.04 ]
BRAZIL
Treetech Sistemas Digitais Ltda
Praça Claudino Alves, 141, Centro
ZIP CODE 12.940-800 - Atibaia/SP
 + 55 11 2410-1190